
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= HOUSE MARKET INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197907170000
90250

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

393 922

197907170000
90130

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

393 919

197907240000
93260

07/24/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantee DEEDS ACRES INC 320 827

197911270001
53710

11/27/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantee DEEDS ACRES INC 323 541

197911270001
53740

11/27/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor DEEDS BAUER, JOHN
W, JR. & PATR

323 542

197907310000
97590

07/31/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

394 439

197907170000
89920

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

393 925

197907170000
89990

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantee DEEDS ACRES INC 320 659

197907170000
90240

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantee DEEDS ACRES INC 320 660

197907240000
93350

07/24/1979
12:00:00

HOUSE
MARKET INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

394 202


