Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= HOUSE MARKET INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197907170000 90250	07/17/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	393	922				
197907170000 90130	07/17/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	393	919				
197907240000 93260	07/24/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACRES INC	320	827				
197911270001 53710	11/27/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACRES INC	323	541				
197911270001 53740	11/27/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAUER, JOHN W, JR. & PATR	323	542				
197907310000 97590	07/31/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	394	439				
197907170000 89920		HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	393	925				
197907170000 89990	07/17/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACRES INC	320	659				
197907170000 90240	07/17/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACRES INC	320	660				
197907240000 93350	07/24/1979 12:00:00	HOUSE MARKET INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	394	202				